Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

23-FEB-2020 (SUN) 24-FEB-2020 (MON) 25-FEB-2020 (TUE) 26-FEB-2020 (WED)
23-FEB-2020 (SUN) 6:28 00:14 4.36 00:41 4.39 01:06 4.40 01:29 4.37
TIDE TABLE 06:20 1.45 06:45 1.33 07:09 1.22 07:35 1.13
WHARF OPERATIONS 12:07 3.86 12:42 3.95 13:13 4.02 13:46 4.03
18:01 0.76 18:29 0.79 18:54 0.88 19:22 1.04
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Ops.Comp. Ops.Comp. Sailing
SM CHARLESTON (K1554) STB 22/02 00:48 22/02 01:40 22/02 17:30 22/02 18:25
SERVICE : INDAMEX
CB-06 eI W BERTH SIDE
CMA CGM ALMAVIVA VIA NO. I K1533 LOA 334.0
IMP EXP
1243 1532
BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTE)
23/02/2020 'P'up 04:30 23/02/2020
OPERATIONS COMPLETED S_AILING / ETD
CUM IMP IMP.BAI__ CUM£XP EXP.BAL
NIL 1243 NIL 1532
GATE ICD PENDENCY
VIA VESSEL NAME NSIGT CODE SCHIEDULE =R LeR CUnEeIAF SERMEE Ver OPEN DEST |N$GT| AS OF
1 K1509 MSC BENEDETTA BEDK1509 Mon 24-Feb 21:00 366.0 24/1500 HEX MSC OPEN
2 K1546 XIN SHANGHAI XSHK1546 Wed 26-Feb 00:01 336.7 25/1800 IMED COS OPEN
3 K1544  CAP SAN TAINARO CSTK1544  Thu 26-Feb 02:00 333.2_25/2000 ME1 MSK OPEN
4 K1581 MSC LISBON MLIK1581 Fri 28-Feb 23:00 336.7 28/1700 IPAK MSC
5 K1563 TSINGTAO EXPRESS TSGK1563 Sun 01-Mar 05:00 335.5 29/2300 INDAMEX HLI
6 K1595 MSC MARIA SAVERIA MSVK1595 Mon 02-Mar 21:00 365.8 02/1500 HEX MSC
7 K1584 MSC MARIANNA MMNK1584 Wed 04-Mar 00:01 303.9 03/1800 IMED MSC
8 K1601 MAERSK GUATEMALA MGTK1601 Thu 05-Mar 02:00 299.9 04/2000 ME1 MSK
9 K1592 CSAV TYNDALL TYNK1592  Fri 06-Mar 23:00 299.9 06/1700 IPAK HLI
10 K1607 CMA CGM TITUS CCTK1607 Sun 08-Mar 05:00 334.0 07/2300 INDAMEX CCA
11 K1582 MSC RUBY MRUK1582 Mon 09-Mar 21:00 366.0 09/1500 HEX MSC

TERMINAL INV. (TUES)

EXPORT 5468
IMPORT 941

TP 14

TOTAL | 6423

LINE WISE IMP BY ROAD PENDENCY(TUES-)

ASA 2 MSC
CCA 10 MSK
COs 8 NPR
HLI 44 NSP
HS'I 16 OCL
JMB 5 ONE

191
104
5
5
3
24

REEFER IN YARD
NSIGT 166

STL 4

OTHER
TOTAL

421

TOTAL




